1
Specifications
Benefits
Description
Features
TTEEMMPPEERRAATTUURREE  &&  MMEECCHHAANNIICCAALL  CCHHAARRAACCTTEERRIISSTTIICCSS
EElleeccttrroonniiccss  TTeemmppeerraattuurree  RRaannggee:: 32 to 158oF (0 to 70oC)

New Stamp
2
Ordering Guide
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax +1  508 541 6206
Email infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA) www.dynisco.com
X MM XX - XX - XX - X/XX - XXX
DDiissppllaayy  OOppttiioonn
X = Pressure Only
XT = Pressure and Temperature
SStteemm  LLeennggtthh
30”= 30”, 76 cm Flex
SSnnoouutt  LLeennggtthh
3” = 3”, 7.6 cm
6” = 6”, 15 cm
9” = 9”, 23 cm
12” = 12”, 30 cm
MMeelltt  MMoonniittoorr  CCoonnffiigguurraattiioonn
R = Rigid Configuration
F = Flex Configuration
PPrreessssuurree  RRaannggee
5C = 500 psi 7.5M = 7,500 psi
1M = 1000 psi 10M = 10,000 psi
1.5M = 1,500 psi 15M = 15,000 psi
3M = 3,000 psi 20M = 20,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
PPrroocceessss  CCoonnnneeccttiioonn
Blank = 1/2-20 UNF
M18 = M18 x 1.5 Thd
OOppttiioonnss
B106 = Oil Filled
G116 = 24 Vdc Power Supply
G117 = Output Retransmission
G118 = Temperature Compenstaion
G119 = MODBus Communications
Consult Factory for optional accuracies
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations.  Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used.  For additional
options please consult factory.
3
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone   +1  508 541 9400
Fax +1  508 541 6206
Email infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA) www.dynisco.com
All dimensions are inches (mm).
7 PIN FEMALE
CONNECTOR
7 PIN MALE
CONNECTOR
2.56
65
1.26
32
2.83
72
W W W . d y i s c o c o m
.n
PV
Zero
Peak Reset
AL1
AL2 A/B
IN
S